
Hort- Ferienplan 2024 

 

 

  

  Schließtage 

von/ bis 

einschließlich 

Erster Hort- 

Tag  

nach den 

Schließtagen 

Januar 

 

Weihnachten 2023 01.01.24 02.01.2024 

Februar 

 

 

Rosenmontag 12.02.24 13.02.2024 

März/ April 

 

 

Ostern 28.03.- 

01.04.24 

 

02.04.2024 

Mai/ Juni 

 

 

Pfingstferien 

 

 

Fortbildungstage 

 

27.05.- 

31.05.24 

 

11.06.- 

12.06.24 

 

 

03.06.2024 

 

 

13.06.2024 

Juli/ August Mitarbeiterausflug 

 

Sommerferien 

 

 

Plantag 

04.07.24 

 

29.07.- 

16.08.24 

 

19.08.24 

05.07.2024 

 

 

 

 

20.08.2024 

 

Oktober/ 

November 

Brückentag 

 

Reformationstag  

 

04.10.24 

 

31.10.24 

07.10.2024 

 

04.11.2024 

Dezember 

 

Weihnachten 23.12-31.12.24 

 

 

 

 


